AUSTIN FIRE DEPARTMENT APPROVED BUILDING SMOKE-CONTROL SPECIAL

INSPECTION AGENCIES

Austin Air Balancing Corporation-

Air Technologies, Inc.-

Engineered Air Balance Company-

Graco Mechanical-

1106 West 6™ Street

Suite 206

Austin, Texas 78703

512-477-7247

contact: Sutton Page or Charles Page
www.austinairbalancing.com

Company has full test and balance

capability.

P.O. Box 129

Manchaca, TX 78628

512-280-3398

Contact: Chad Mathews, Estimator
Chad@airtechtx.com
www.Airtechnologiestexas.com

4400 Piedras Drive South, Suite 150

San Antonio, Texas 78228

210-736-9494

Contact: Gary L. Miller, P.E.
gary@eabcoinc.com

Company has full test and balance

capability.

5910 Schumacher

Houston, Texas 77057

713-978-7000

Contact: Jimmy Graves
jimmy@gravesmechanical.com

Company has full test and balance

capability.



MechTech Inc. Services- 104 Industrial Drive
Forney, Texas 75126
1-800-328-3588
972-552-9399
Contact: Michael D. Locke

Mike.Locke@mechtechinc.com

Company has full test and balance
capability.

PHI Service Agency, Inc.- 2120 W. Braker Lane, Suite G
Austin, Texas 78758
512-339-4757
Contact: Bill Kruckenberg
Austin Branch Manager
bilk @phiservices.com
Company has full test and balance
capability.

*Rolf Jensen & Associates, Inc.- 13831 Northwest Freeway
Suite 330
Houston, Texas 77040
713-462-1840 (office)
713-462-0812 (fax)
Contact: Robert S. Hicks
rhicks@rjagroup.com

*Services are limited to review of smoke control system designs, testing coordination,

and inspections. Company has no test and balance capability at this time. A test and
balance firm with the required testing equipment must be hired directly by the building

owner to assist this special inspection agency. The test and balance firm must submit
an application directly to the Austin Fire Department in order to be considered for work
on a specific project.

TAB Technologies 3901 S. Lamar, Suite 130
Austin, Texas 78704
512-486-3633 (office)
512-486-3601 (fax)
Contact: Tyler Lewis

tlewis@tab-tech.com

Company has full test and balance
capability


mailto:Mike.Locke@mechtechinc.com

Testing Specialties, Inc.

Last revision on 11.7.2014

12001 Network Blvd., #124

San Antonio, Texas 78249-3355

210-492-8885 (office)

210-492-8887 (fax)

Contact: Wes Harvey, P.E.
wesh@testingspecialties.com
www.testingspecialties.com

Company has full test and balance

capability.



